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Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=BK AC - BK AMH

Location=Brussel, Koning Boudewijnstadion
Date=26/07/2015 Time=18:21:32

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version = 2008j
400mh V R Time :13:24
Heat:1
1 9927 WELLS LAUREN**
2 1529 BOONE KATRIJN
3 2128 DUINSLAEGER EVA
4 1861 DE WIN DINJA
5 320 VAN DE WALLE EMMA
6 2027 DE PRYCK MARLIES
7 1703 DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE
562 DEWIJINGAERT PAULIEN
400mh V R Time :13:24
Heat:2
1 1841 DAUWENS AXELLE
2 70 BRACKMAN JUSTINE
3 1764 VAN EECKE LOUISE
4 1886 ROESEMS VRENI
5 3533 BOUTENS AMBER
6 380 PHILIPS LOTTE
9915 LAITINEN ANNIINA**
595 SWINNEN MORAN

400mh V R Time :13:24
Heat:3

1 1146 LEWIS ABIGAIL CHELSEA JAM
2 434 DE CONINCK NENAH
3 1836 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO
4 1491 VANBESIEN FLAVIE
5 1178 MEERT CYNTHIA
6 2026 DE PRYCK ANNELIES
7 3171 DEWIJINGAERT LIESE
8 1627 DE MEDTS TAMARA
ver V AMH Fin Time :13:25
Heat:1
1 1957 DE CLERCQ LIVIA
2 2945 AESSELOOS ELISE
3 1910 LOOS ENA

discus 1kg V AMH Fin Time :13:09
Heat:1

1 9983 VAN KRANEN INGRID**
2 3074 VAN HECKE NATASCHA

kogel 7kg M AMH Fin Time :13:27
Heat:1

1 9991 VAN DER MEE ALBERT**
2 2479 PEETERS ROB
3 2441 CAENEPEEL KENZY
4 637 TOBBACK RUBEN
5 638 VERRET JENS
kogel 4kg M AMH Fin Time :13:27
Heat:1
1 1535 DESCLEFS QUENTIN
2 9990 DE BRUILJN RENE**
hoog M AMH Fin Time :13:09
Heat:1
1 2648 GRYMONPON BRAM
400mh M R Time :13:47
Heat:1
1 2110 BULTHEEL MICHAEL
2 1959 PIETERS GIOVANNI
3 654 OWUSU DYLAN
4 1968 JACOBS BART
5 2765 LICHTERT STIJN
6 1056 VERSTRAELEN THOMAS
7 448 COPPIETERS KASPER
8 1319 DELHASSE YANNICK
9 2776 HUTS GIJSBRECHT
400mh M R Time :13:47
Heat:2
1 9907 FRANCOIS MICKAEL**
2 9901 ARTS JESPER**
3 3038 STROOBANTS JORI
4 721 SERCU OLIVIER
5 1976 BOGAERTS JONAS
6 558 RAES MAARTEN
7 4956 CARLY JAN
8 2778 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
9 455 VERBEKE PIETER
400mh M R Time :13:47
Heat:3
1 2126 RUMMENS TIM
2 9909 HASSAINE CHRISTOPHER**
3 1333 NICODEME ROMAIN
4 681 VERBRAEKEL NIELS
5 425 DE VOOGHT JASPER
6 3040 ULENS THIJS
7 2545 SEGERS SENNE
8 4075 JARA ALFAYA ANTONIO*
9 1257 DENYS JONATHAN
400m V R Time :13:50
Heat:1
1 2745 LIBERT LAETITIA
2 4 FICKERS MARIE
3 1577 HERSSENS STEPHANIE
4 805 LEJEUNE PAULINE
5 953 BAUDREZ CHARLINE
6 77 DELOOF JUSTINE
7 13 FICKERS ELENE
8 1452 THONUS DAVINA
9 517 DE VOS SOETKIN

www . timetronics.be
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400m V R Time :13:50
Heat:2

1177
1357
810
341
1806
75
1075
3229
1

CO~NOUOAWNE

400m V R Time :13:50
Heat:3

9910
1530
251
64
1267
983
209
918
816

CO~NOUOAWNE

400m V R Time :13:50
Heat:4

1234
1975
959
318
2646
599
1302
985

O~NOUhWNE

400m M R Time :14:14
Heat:1

1622
2277
1384
1488
859
1086
1996
1942
279

CONOUAWNE

400m M R Time :14:14
Heat:2

1621
1389
2312
1415
1383
2088
1940
720
2026

CONOUAWNE

400m M R Time :14:14
Heat:3

1623
1179
1358
3043
2355
311
3258
1247
2345

NoOOhWNE

400m M R Time :14:14
Heat:4

1007
1778
1028
3079
3024
310
2208
1243

O~NOUAWNE

400m M AMH RF Time :14:

Heat:1

1392
2273
861
6617
2480
2444

U WNE

NAGELS RANI
VANFLETEREN RIET
MAHEUX NATHALIE
BAUWENS LORE
SWIERS HANNE
COOSEMANS ELISE
DELCROIX EMY
VINCK KIMBERLY
SIMONS LINA

HAUGE BENEDICTE**
TAHON CHARLOTTE
KLAT ANISSA
FAMENNE COLINE
BLANCKAERT LIEN
BEUGNIES HELENE
HAYEZ LOUISE
HALLET PERRINE
FILEE EMELINE

HUGAERTS INE
ROSSAERT 1SAURA
GILLET DELPHINE
DE MAREZ MANON
AMELLAL MARYAM
MAUEL ANNA LENA*
DE PARADE SARISSA
DUQUESNE JEANNE

BORLEE JONATHAN
THYS SEPPE
DESTATTE ARNAUD
ENNAMIR MOHSSINE
DORAENE ELROY
MARBAIX LOIC

VAN NUFFEL DANNY
COOLS TIM
ROSIERE ARTHUR

BORLEE KEVIN

WATRIN JULIEN
VRIJSEN VINCENT
AVMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM
TATON HUGUES

DE MOL AIKO
DOTREMONT KEVIN
SERCU JULIEN
VERBIEST THOMAS

BORLEE DYLAN

GILLET ANTOINE

BADJI ASAMTI
SANCTORUM MATHIAS
SPAAS JAN

DEFAUW SEBASTIEN

HUTS GERBRAND

HEYMANS SAMUEL

NKIERE DANFUNAME RENE

VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN
PECCEU DAVID

LINS SEBASTIEN

VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN
COBBAERT JULIAN

N1JS GASTON

LATINNE REYNALDO
VREUX JONATHAN

18

MAZ1 REMI
GARMENDIA ANDY
LENIERE BENJAMIN
NELEN BJORN

VAN DEN BULCK BERT
GEVAERT MATTHIAS

400m wheelers M RF  Time :14:22

Heat:1
1 9992

VAN WEEGHEL KENNY**

400m wheelers V RF Time :14:25

Heat:1
1 9984

100m V R Time :14:51

Heat:1 Wind : -0.8

9911
1094
1176
2086
136
932
1539
680
1534

CONOUAWNE

100m V R Time :14:51
Heat:2 Wind : 1.6
1 54
2 929
3 1604

VAN DEN BROECK MARGRIET**

HEALY PHIL**
LAUS CAMILLE
GHARAF1 YASMINE
DEPUYDT ORPHEE

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE

BRAHY MEGANE
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
KASSIMA TABITHA
LASSER ELISE

VAN DEN BROECK NAOMI
LEPRINCE LAURA
VEREECKEN ELKE

80

74

RESC
LEBB
ACLO
ACME
AZW
SPA

VITA
LACE

NOR
HAC
RESC
CABW
HCO
MOHA

MOHA
UAC

DUFF
ACW
RESC
AVR
CABW
DAC
ZWAT
MOHA

ws
ACME
ws
WS
ATLA
MOHA
LEBB
BRAB
SMAC

ws
DAMP
AVT
RESC
MOHA
LEBB
DCLA
AZW
ACHL

ws
RESC
RESC
FLAC
AVT
usBw
RCT
CABW
RESC

SER
usBw
RESC
ACW
VITA
RESC

MOHA

CABW
LOND
HAC
DEIN
LYRA
HAC

NED

NED

IRL

RESC
HAC

UsBw
SMAC
KAAG
OLSE
VITA

ROCA
DAMP
VOLH

51.

59.

67

24

http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2015/jul/za25/WPdoc.txt

BK T47 1
BK T21 1
BK T21 2
BK T44 1
BK T21 3

27/07/2015 10:04



3vanll

336
1095
2077
295
509
319

©o~NO O A

100m V R Time :14:51
Heat:3 Wind - 1.2
1113
337
1559
1230
2057
1540
2480
2768
342

©CONOUAWNE

100m V R Time :14:51
Heat:4 Wind : -0.7
1091
1918
82
327
2022
204
453
425
1520

CONOUAWNE

100m V AMH RF Time :14:
Heat:1 Wind : 0.2
1701
1393
2945
1957
1820
1688

OB WNE

speer 600g V AMH Fin Ti
Heat:1
1 1904

100m M R Time :15:11
Heat:1 Wind - -1.9
9921
2348

99

1380
2750

10

2235

~NOUBAWNE

100m M Time :15:11
Heat:2 Wind : 0.5
2993
3016
2914
1487
2735
3006
1373

o

U WNE

100m M Time :15:11
Heat:3 Wind : -0.6
1576
2828
2104
297
2940
1306
1416
1377

o

~NOUBAWNE

100m M Time :15:11
Heat:4 Wind : -1.3
1395
9908
1178
2977
2918
3045
1362
171

o

O~NOUOAWNE

100m M AMH RF Time :15:
Heat:1 Wind : -0.6
2442
2441
2986
2273
3114
2150
2648
637
1355

CO~NOUOAWNE

100m M AMH RF Time :15:
Heat:2 Wind : -0.9
638
2584
3011
3094
2862

b WNE

100mh Vv Time :15:33
Heat:1 Wind : -0.4
1091
9912
1710
987
2852
382
1065
876

o

O~NOURWNE

LOBBENS LAURENCE
BORLEE ALIZIA
ASOMANING STEPHANIE
THIRY NORA

PAEPE ZENATD

DUYCK CHARLOTTE

BORLEE OLIVIA
BEAUCARNE CHLOE

VAN DEN HENDE ESTER
LEEMANS JOLIEN
JANQUART NINA
GARRé MAAIKE

COOPER MAY LEE
LAMMENS LISA
BEYLEMANS LAURA

ZAGRE ANNE

RUTJENS SARAH

VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
COPPENOLLE EMMA
VERVAET IMKE

HULIN CLARA

SCHETS KJENTA

N1JS BO

GROENEN MARTINE

57

GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE
CAMBRE PRISCILLA
AESSELOOS ELISE

DE CLERCQ LIVIA
FOLLENS SANNE
CHAUVAUX JOKE

me :-14:28

NUYTEN TANJA

PERSIADO IMRI**
VRANKEN ANDREAS
BRUNIN CLEMENT
DUQUESNE PIERRE
DE PAUW BRENT

ROCOUR FRANCOIS
HENRY LAURENT

MEYER YANNICK
VERHOEVEN WOUT
HOFMANS VICTOR
FALL SAMBA
HENDRIKX JOREN
DEFLEM KENNY
KEITA FRANCK

MUAKA CHAMBERRY
THEIJS NIELS

HERREMAN LARS

VAN HAMME ARNO

VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT
DISCART YOANN
WELLEMANS OLIVIER
MAIRESSE OLIVIER

LOUIS JEAN MARIE
HARUSH OMRI**

VAN DEN BROECK EMILE
SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
VIAENE AXEL

BRIERS KRISTOF
ANDRE DORIAN

ALAERTS MARTIN

19

DE RUYCK MICHAEL
CAENEPEEL KENZY
SCHREURS RUBEN
GARMENDIA ANDY
GRYMONPON WARD
CASTEELS BART
GRYMONPON BRAM
TOBBACK RUBEN
VERBRUGGEN HANNES

19

VERRET JENS

DE CONINCK DIETER
CUYPERS JONATHAN

VAN ACKER BENEDICT
VANDER BEKEN DIETMAR

ZAGRE ANNE

HODDE ROSINA**
VAN DIEST DORIEN
LAURANT CHLOE
GUILLET LAURENCE
MICHIELS LENA
SOTIAU ANAIS
CEPHALE FANNY

91

DEIN

KAAG
WACO
ACME
DEIN

ws

DEIN
ACME
DUFF

KAAG
MOHA
ACME
ACME

RESC
RCG
RESC
DEIN
RCG
RIWA
OEH
ATLA
ATLA

HAC

ROBA
ROBA
DEIN
LYRA
LYRA

LYRA

ISR

ROBA
usBw
MOHA
ACHL
RFCL
ATLA

ACW
VAC
OLSE

ZWAT
SPVI
CSF

WS
ACA
KKS
RESC
VOLH
MOHA
RESC
RIWA

CABW
ISR

RCG
OEH
VAC
MOHA
CABW

HAC
HAC
HAC
LOND
ROBA
LYRA
ROBA
LYRA
LYRA

LYRA
DCLA
HAC

DEIN
DEIN

RESC
NED
OEH
SPA
RESC
WiBO
HERV
ws
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100mh V R Time :15:33
Heat:2 Wind : -0.7
9920
2072
439
528
1254
310
1588
1017

O~NOUAWNE

speer seated 600g V Fin
Heat:1
1 2068

110mh M Time :16:40
Heat:1 Wind : -0.6
3058
175
1439
2783
2784
2609
1893

~NOUBAWNE el

o

110mh M Time :16:40
Heat:2 Wind - -1.1
1575
1565
1443
1094
447
1968
2907

NOUBAWNE

110mh M Time :16:40
Heat:3 Wind : -2.0
9923
2658
3200
2687
2802
2399
2236

o

~NOUBAWNE

800m V R Time :17:00
Heat:1
396
1432
526
558
504
2679
289
1581
1494
0 2676
1 1545

PRPOONOUORAWNE

800m V R Time :17:00

Heat:2
908
1086
1448
862
477
3061
1768
1544
678

0 2179
2491

POO~NOUORAWNE

800m V R Time :17:00
Heat:3

2118
1977
487
1446
1378
1005
2949
2879
3226
10 1597
11 2023
12 16

OCO~NOUOAWNE

800m M R Time :17:15
Heat:1
2519
1964
2143
3153
1183
2867
2067
2065
1981
0 94
1 2947

PPRPOO~NOUOBRWNE

800m M R Time :17:15
Heat:2

1819
2102
1529
1015
2388
1177
1820
1832
2716
1087
2683

PPRPOO~NOUOBRWNE

O

PEDERSEN ISABELLE**
AERTS SARA

LAMMENS SHARI

COUCKUYT PAULIEN
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
HOOYBERGS KAAT

VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE
GADEYNE LAURENCE

Time :15:43

MOONS  LIESBETH

DE BORGER DARIO
CATY DYLAN
RUFFACQ QUENTIN
SEUTIN BERNARD
SEUTIN RODRIC
VERCAUTEREN SIMON
PARMENTIER THOMAS

BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN
DEGHELT ADRIEN

DURANT THOMAS
CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN
JACOBS SVEN

JACOBS BART
VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK

SEDOC GREGORY**
HANJOUL DENIS

MAES SANDER
STEVENS YANNIK
DEBERDT DAAN
VANDENBERGH WOUTER
AERTS BRAM

SCHELDEMAN LOTTE

RAES JESSIE

VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY
PINTER ELINE

HELSEN HELEEN

DE SMET MICHeLE

DE MEULEMEESTER NADEGE
VAN LEUGENHAEGE JOLIEN
DE PUS CHARLOTTE

DE DOBBELAERE JOKE
PEDE LAURIEN

JACOBS CHARLOTTE
MAHIEU MARGOT
DEBOTH ELINE
CHYLINSKI MARTA ALEXANDRA
VAN CAUTEREN LIZE
HELSEN SARA
COMMERMAN T INEKE
DE MEYER JOLIEN
SMET ASTRID
WOUTERS INE
DETIENNE SOPHIE

VERMEULEN KAAT
VANDENBERGHE YENTL
REYNAERT HANNE

DE SMEDT JUDITH
VAN DONINCK JANNA
GERARDY ALINE
PARDAENS FEBE
FANNES MIRTE

DE TROYER MAURA
VOET ENYA

MEERT SORAYA
TSHIASUMA JESSIE

VAN DEN BROECK JAN
COEMANS NICKY

HANNES PIETER-JAN

VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN
KEBRON QUENTIN
QUAGLIARA RUBEN
BRUYNEEL ARTHUR

VAN DIEST DAAN

DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER
CAMPBELL EWAN*

VAN DEN OORD NOLAN

BAETEN STIJN
BOTTERMAN AARON
FROIDMONT ARNAUD
CARDILLO JOACHIM
GROFFEN ANDY
JAMLT TARIK
HEREMANS TOM
VERTOMMEN FILIP
MORDIJCK JEROEN
MAINGAIN FRANCOIS
COOLS SVEN

94

NOR
VAC
RCG
AVKA
VMOL
VMOL
KAAG
S

OEH

ROBA
RESC
RESC
LYRA
LYRA
AVLO
DEIN

NED
DCLA
AVT
KAPE
RCG
ZWAT
ATAC

ADD
HAC
ACME
AVKA
ACA
DUFF
CABW
RIEM

DUFF
RCG

RCB
JsSmC
DCLA
RCAS
RCG
ACA

RCG

VOLH
ABES
CABW

ACHL
AVLO
ASVO
BRAB
ACHL
ARCH
ACP

DCLA
DAC

DCLA
LEBB
RESC

LAT
ACKO
OLSE
ACHL
RFCL
ATLA
ACME
OEH
LEBB
WS
DEIN

BONH
KAAG
RESC
RFCL
AVKA

BONH
BONH
DAC

AVLO

NNNRRPRPRPRPRRPRRE NNNONNNNNNNDNNN ONNNNNNNNNDN NNNNDNNNNNNDN

PRRPRPPRPRPPRERPRP

BK F57 1
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1090

800m M R Time :17:15
Heat:3

2234
1031
3014
2267
2023
1256
668
507
2403
10 2400
11 1248
12 591

CO~NOUOAWNE

200m V R Time :16:58
Heat:1 Wind : 2.6
9926
1918
1176
1676
136
319
608
1534
425

CONOUAWNE

200m V R Time :16:58
Heat:2 Wind : 0.7
1030
1762
2086
2077
327
3329
1260
1539
342

CONOUAWNE

200m V R Time :16:58
Heat:3 Wind : 1.8
1113
1094
1277
82
1095
2469
2057
680
553

CONOUAWNE

200m V R Time :16:58
Heat:4 Wind : 0.9
54
2022
1271
290
1766
204
932
2768

O~NOUAWNE

ver M AVMH Fin Time :17:

Heat:1

2985
2442
2150
3114
3255
3001
2584
3011
6134

CO~NOUOAWNE

EON BENJAMIN*

VANDEPUTTE AUReLE
DEBJANI ISMAEL

KIMELI ISAAC

VAN SCHOUBROECK JONAS
VERBIEST MAARTEN
SOUGHOU YASSINE

SAKE NICOLAI

SISK TOMAS

MEGENS JEF
VANATTENHOVEN MATTHIAS
VAN CAUWENBERGHE DYLAN
VIERBERGEN TOON

VAN LEUVEREN NICKY**
RUTJENS SARAH
GHARAF1 YASMINE
ANDRIES LIEN

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE

DUYCK CHARLOTTE
VAN HOECK INE
LASSER ELISE
N1JS BO

BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA
GRILLET JUSTIEN
DEPUYDT ORPHéE
ASOMANING STEPHANIE
COPPENOLLE EMMA

FLOSSY FRANNE

RUTSAERT REGINE
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
BEYLEMANS LAURA

BORLEE OLIVIA

LAUS CAMILLE

DE JANS MARLIEN

VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
BORLEE ALIZIA
TCHAPDA DOMINIQUE
JANQUART NINA
KASSIMA TABITHA
VALCK MAURY

VAN DEN BROECK NAOMI
VERVAET IMKE

VAN HERTEM KIM
DEPUYDT MANON
COZIJINS LINDSY
HULIN CLARA

BRAHY MEGANE
LAMMENS LISA

20

JACOBS THOMAS

DE RUYCK MICHAEL
CASTEELS BART
GRYMONPON WARD
PERSOONS RUBEN
VERRET JONI

DE CONINCK DIETER
CUYPERS JONATHAN
VERHEYDEN GEERT

kogel 4kg V AMH Fin Time :17:27

Heat:1
1 3074
2 1904
3 1820

VAN HECKE NATASCHA
NUYTEN TANJA
FOLLENS SANNE

kogel 3kg V AMH Fin Time :17:26

Heat:1
1 9982
2 1297

kogel seated 3kg V Fin
Heat:1
1 2068

kogel seated 4kg M Fin
Heat:1
1 7032

discus seated 1 kg M Fin

Heat:1
1 7032

discus 2kg M AMH Fin
Heat:1
1 9991
2 2479

discus 1kg M AMH Fin
Heat:1

BAARS LARA**
NAUWELAERS ANNELIES

Time :16:08

MOONS  LIESBETH

Time :16:36

VAN BELLE SERGE

Time :16:17

VAN BELLE SERGE

Time :16:58

VAN DER MEE ALBERT**
PEETERS ROB

Time :16:58

DE BRUILJN RENE**

KERKHOFS PETRA
CAMBRE PRISCILLA
GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE

1 9990
200m V AMH RF Time :16:59
Heat:1 Wind - -1.1

1 1392

2 1393

3 1701

4 1910

200m M R Time :17:14

LOOS ENA

91

96
88

94

67

67

60
87

67

82
88
92
95

USTA

HAC

CABW
OEH

ARAC
ACHL
RCAS
LYRA
DCLA
ARAC
DCLA

VOLH

NED

RCG

RESC
ROBA
USBW
DEIN
ACHL
VITA
ATLA

CABW

HAC

KAAG
DEIN
RCT

DCLA
KAAG
ACME

ROCA
RCG

DALO
HCO

ASVO
RIWA
SMAC
ACME

HAC
HAC
LYRA
ROBA
VS
LYRA
DCLA
HAC
LYRA

DEIN
LYRA
LYRA

NED
Wi1BO

OEH

oB

oB

NED
LYRA

NED

ROBA
ROBA
HAC

LYRA

NNNNNRRRRPRRRE

NWWwwWwhhrbdbooa

AbhO

21

34.
22.

16.

31.
39.
39.
44.

.32
.82

.60

-89

.00

37
09

94

7
27
91
22

-0.
-0.
+0.
-1.
+0.
+1.

+0.
+1.

wm'r\)w.l;ooou\:w

BK

BK

BK

BK

BK

BK

BK

BK
BK
BK

F21
F21
T21

T38

F57

F57

F57

F21

T21
T21
T21

BK T21 1
BK T21 2
BK T21 3

BK T37 1
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Heat:1

200m M
Heat:2

200m M
Heat:3

200m M
Heat:4

200m M AMH RF Time :17:
Wind :

Heat:1

1500m V
Heat:1

1500m V
Heat:2

1500m M
Heat:1

1500m M
Heat:2

o

o

U WNE O~NOUAWNE O~NOUAWNE OB WNE NOoOOhWNE

o

CONOUAWNE

R

OCO~NOUOAWNE

R

CONOUAWNE

Wind

Time :

Wind :

Time :

Wind :

Time :

Wind :

Time

Time

Time

Time

- -0.5

3092
99

2914
297
1306
2940
1430

17:14
-0.5
2104
1487
1178
2918

10

1246
2235
1136

17:14
1.7
1576
2348
2837
1380
2801
595
1373
1195

17:14
0.8
3016
3030
2828
2977
854
2750
1362
3081

-0.6
2985
2986
861
3001
6134
2480

:18:04

470
1223
1369
3564
861
1566
41
2770
3330
3607
882
1996

:18:04

1665
452

1020
485

1778
1550
2913
968

2934
2261
3042
3224

:18:18

2356
1101
2703
2530
2438
2531
1152
590
1095
2520
2958
408
15
28

:18:18

2910
573

1066
2263
2119
2293
419

2155
2307
598

2049
2124
2310
3134
2248

MATTHIJS ARNOUT

BRUNIN CLEMENT

HOFMANS VICTOR

VAN HAMME ARNO

DISCART YOANN

VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT
KOHL GEOFFREY

HERREMAN LARS

FALL SAMBA

VAN DEN BROECK EMILE
VIAENE AXEL

ROCOUR FRANCOIS

HENRI ARTHUR

HENRY LAURENT

DUQUESNE JEAN PHILIPPE

MUAKA CHAMBERRY
VRANKEN ANDREAS
CALLUY DYLAN
DUQUESNE PIERRE
ACHTEN LEANDER
LOYENS DENNIS
KEITA FRANCK
DATOUSSAID MEHDI

VERHOEVEN WOUT

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
THEIJS NIELS
SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN

DE PAUW BRENT

ANDRE DORIAN

VANDER VENNET JONAS

21

JACOBS THOMAS
SCHREURS RUBEN
LENIERE BENJAMIN
VERRET JONI
VERHEYDEN GEERT
VAN DEN BULCK BERT

ROOMS LISA
TRUYERS IMANA
VAN ACCOM SOFIE
BASSLEER KATINKA
STORDEUR MELANIE
GODDEERIS JANA
DRAUX CELINE
VANDENBERGHE KAMILLE
FLOSSY STIEN

VAN MAELE HEIDI
LECART MARINE
VAN BIESEN SARA

WYNS JENNA
SCAUNET VANESSA
BARNES STEPHANIE*
GODDEN ELKE
VERHOEVEN ASTRID
STEFFENS ELKE

DE ROOY EVA
BIHAIN AMELIE

VAN DEN BROECK LISE
CERCKEL MARIE
DOBBELAERE ELKE
DEMEDTS LIEN

CORTVRIENDT PHILIP
KAHIA JEROME

BAETE GIELJAN

DE BOSSCHER PIETERJAN
D*HOORE WARD

DE LOOSE STEVEN

D HARVENG VINCENT
MAZID MOHAMMED
DENAYS PIERRE

DAEL CHRISTOPHE
HOSTE LEVI

BAU IWEIN
PETITJEAN SIMON
COLQUHOUN TIMOTE

VAN PRAET RUBEN
DEBOGNIES SIMON
HUSTIN VALERE

VAN DER BURGT THIJS
VALGAEREN SAM

DE BOCK THOMAS
FRANCKEN SEBBE
CONVENTS TIMOTHY
MORTELMANS MAARTEN
MORTIER JENNEN
SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS
DEBOGNIES PIETER
D"HOORE SIMON

DE VRIENDT SIMON

DE BOCK TOMAS

87

94
97
90

95

98
99
97
98

92

VOLH
usBw
OLSE
RESC
MOHA
VOLH
UsBw

S
ROBA
OLSE
MOHA
RCG
ATLA
CSF
CABW

VAC
ACP
ACA
RCG
AVKA
ACHL
MOHA
KAAG

HAC
HAC
HAC
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA

OEH

ACHL
AVZK
FCHA
OEH
CABW
ACME
RCT
VAC
UsBw
RCG

VAC
OEH
CABW
ABES
LEBB
DCLA
ACBR
ARCH
EA
UsBw
MAC
DAC

OEH
CABW
RIEM
AVLO
HAC
AVLO
CSby
OEH
USTA
ACP
AVLO
AVR
RESC
DS

AVLO
OEH
DAMP
RCG
HULS
OEH
OLSE
ROBA
KAAG
RCG
LEBB
OEH
DCLA
RCG
KAAG

21.

21.
22.
22.

23.

25.
27.
27.
30.

37.
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91
25
39

11

37
45
62
76
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1500m M AMH RF Time :18:19
Heat:1
1 2041 KENNIS KEVIN
2 346 MROWCZYNSK1 PIERRE
3 808 VAN KAUTER JAAD
4 1071 MEUNIER BASILE
5 3243 ROELANDT BJORN
6 1355 VERBRUGGEN HANNES
7 6766 DE SMEDT MATHIEU
1500m V AMH RF Time :18:24
Heat:1
1 1392 KERKHOFS PETRA
2 1297 NAUWELAERS ANNELIES
3 1688 CHAUVAUX JOKE
1500m wheelers M RF Time :18:29
Heat:1
1 9992 VAN WEEGHEL KENNY**
1500m wheelers V RF Time :18:34
Heat:1
1 9984 VAN DEN BROECK MARGRIET**
hamer V Fin Time :15:38
Heat:1
1 9914 KOOLHAAS WENDY**
2 1891 BOUMKWO JOLIEN
3 1785 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA
4 1538 BLONDEEL PATRICIA
5 1400 VANBLAERE HARMKE
6 1049 DAVIN GERALDINE
7 3248 LAGROU ILKE
8 371 LAMBRECHT NELE
9 2166 DE COSTER SARAH
10 2624 RECKELBUS LAURENCE
11 1761 VANNESTE PERLA
12 872 VAN OYSTAEYEN JULIE
13 92 RAMAY PAULINE
hamer M Fin Time :16:00
Heat:1
1 2893 DE COSTER TIM
2 5816 DE WYNGAERT WALTER
3 2804 MALENGREAUX REMI
4 3073 VANMASSENHOVE TIMOTHY
5 1624 MOREAUX THOMAS
6 1357 BERNARD TOM
7 2679 VERCAMMEN STIJN
8 2722 CLEARY SIMON
9 2229 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK
10 2256 STEYAERT DAVID
1770 MOREAUX THIBAULT
polsstok V Fin Time :13:37
Heat:1
1 1063 HENRY CHLOE
2 952 SMETS FANNY
3 2064 DE VOCHT ELIEN
4 2775 DE BAENE HANNE
5 1657 DE ROECK NELLE
6 1976 DHONT STEFFI
7 1247 DE LAET EVA
8 1676 ANDRIES LIEN
9 1052 BORSTLAP HANNE
1470 DE RYCK AURELIE
1885 QUIRIN LAURA
speer V Fin Time :12:56
Heat:1
1 2069 DUPRé MELISSA
2 706 VAN DEN BRULLE KATO
3 2197 VERMEIR SARAH
4 1875 VAN ROYEN CAROLIEN
5 604 BROSENS STEFANIE
6 1917 UMANS KIRSTEN
7 1331 VANHOORNE AN
ver V Fin Time :13:17
Heat:1
1 998 THIAM NAFISSATOU
2 2004 DE WAEL ELS
3 9928 ZELIKOVICH EFAT**
4 1271 VAN HERTEM KIM
5 1230 LEEMANS JOLIEN
6 1317 VERCRUYSSE JESSE
7 987 LAURANT CHLOE
8 1574 DE RUYCK HANNE
9 341 BAUWENS LORE
10 2480 COOPER MAY LEE
11 905 FLEURY ALICE
12 1260 RUTSAERT REGINE
13 975 HUYNEN CELINE
hoog M Fin Time :15:00
Heat:1
1 231 KALANDULA FABIANO
2 2371 GHUYS BRAM
3 2673 VERDONCK EMILE
4 628 BELLEMANS TOM
4 2653 BEELDENS ALEXANDER
6 1874 VERSMISSEN BART
7 1893 PARMENTIER THOMAS
8 2515 DEVRIEZE RUBEN
9 3101 PEETERS ARNE
10 2458 DAELEMANS ROBIN
11 207 PAKUSZEWSKI ROBIN
12 674 D"HONDT JONATHAN
2513 ANNAERT WOUTER
discus V Fin Time :15:01
Heat:1
1 1610 PEETROONS ANNELIES
2 1576 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
3 1048 BORBOUSE MOLY
4 1785 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA

80
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OLSE
ACBB
DEIN
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RPROO~NOO

RO

ver M Fin
Heat:1

PRPOO~NOUOBAWNE

0
1

400mh V Fin

Heat:1

CONOUAWNE

400mh M Fin

Heat:1

CONOUAWNE

©
o
o
<
m
-
=)

Heat:1

CONOUAWNE

polsstok M
Heat:1

CONOUAWNE

800m M Fin
Heat:1

CO~NOUOAWNE

400m V Fin
Heat:1

CONOUOAWNE

400m M Fin
Heat:1

CO~NOUOAWNE

100m V Fin
Heat:1

AWNPF

846 JOSSE LAETITIA
1599 GEUDENS BENEDICTE
629 GROBBEL CATO
1407 VAN NEROM NELE
2146 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE ELS
1411 ROEGIERS SARAH
1438 GOVAERTS SOFIE
2134 LYSSENS KATELIJINE
Time :14:57
3049 NOLF CEDRIC
1530 CAMPENER CORENTIN
1381 STEMPNICK NICOLAS
2715 VANMULDER JEROEN
410 CAPIAU TOBIAS
1065 LAMBERT ROMAIN
798 VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO
1518 PONDANT ROMAIN
50 STURBOIS MARTIN
2570 THIBAU ARNO
2735 HENDRIKX JOREN
Time :14:04
9927 WELLS LAUREN**
1841 DAUWENS AXELLE
434 DE CONINCK NENAH
2128 DUINSLAEGER EVA
1529 BOONE KATRIJN
70 BRACKMAN JUSTINE
1836 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO
1491 VANBESIEN FLAVIE
1764 VAN EECKE LOUISE
Time :14:16
2110 BULTHEEL MICHAEL
9907 FRANCOIS MICKAEL**
2126 RUMMENS TIM
1333 NICODEME ROMAIN
425 DE VOOGHT JASPER
3038 STROOBANTS JORI
681 VERBRAEKEL NIELS
1959 PIETERS GIOVANNI
721 SERCU OLIVIER
Time :14:27
396 SCHELDEMAN LOTTE
908 JACOBS CHARLOTTE
1086 MAHIEU MARGOT
2118 VERMEULEN KAAT
1977 VANDENBERGHE YENTL
1432 RAES JESSIE
487 REYNAERT HANNE
526 VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY
1448 DEBOTH ELINE
Fin Time :16:28
1452 ART ARNAUD
2109 BROEDERS BEN
3154 VAN DER PLAETSEN THOMAS
2156 COLLE FLORIAN
867 AUSLOOS FREDERIK
546 LEYS MATHIAS
2250 DE CONINCK JASPER
2933 VANHOVE DENNIS
1569 DARQUENNES RAPHAEL
9917 MULDER NILS**
1396 ELSEN DAAN
2495 DESCAMPS ANTON
Time :14:35
2234 VANDEPUTTE AUReLE
2519 VAN DEN BROECK JAN
1964 COEMANS NICKY
2102 BOTTERMAN AARON
1031 DEBJANI ISMAEL
2143 HANNES PIETER-JAN
1529 FROIDMONT ARNAUD
1819 BAETEN STIJIN
1015 CARDILLO JOACHIM
Time :14:45
2745 LIBERT LAETITIA
1177 NAGELS RANI
9910 HAUGE BENEDICTE**
1234 HUGAERTS INE
1530 TAHON CHARLOTTE
1975 ROSSAERT 1SAURA
1577 HERSSENS STEPHANIE
4 FICKERS MARIE
1357 VANFLETEREN RIET
Time :14:55
1622 BORLEE JONATHAN
1621 BORLEE KEVIN
1623 BORLEE DYLAN
1179 GILLET ANTOINE
1389 WATRIN JULIEN
1007 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN
1778 PECCEU DAVID
2277 THYS SEPPE
2312 VRIJSEN VINCENT
Time :15:05
Wind : 0.8
1091 ZAGRE ANNE
1113 BORLEE OLIVIA
9911 HEALY PHIL**
54 VAN DEN BROECK NAOMI
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5 1918 RUTJENS SARAH 92 RCG 11.79
6 337 BEAUCARNE CHLOE 97 DEIN 11.89
7 1176 GHARAFI YASMINE 85 RESC 12.08
8 1094 LAUS CAMILLE 93 ws 12.20
9 929 LEPRINCE LAURA 95 DAMP 12.26
kogel M Fin Time :16:02
Heat:1
1 2952 GOETHEER REMCO** 92 OLSE 17.81
2 2517 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN 83 HAC 17.08 BK CB 1
3 3050 MILANOV PHILIP 91 VAC 16.90 BK CB 2
4 2497 WAGEMANS JARNO 89 HAMM 15.72 BK CB 3
5 4715 PAUWELS BART 78 ACW 15.38
6 404 DEFRERE ILYA 97 DCLA 15.23
7 2423 GEVERS BJORN 89 VOLH 14.53
8 2911 VAN WAES BRECHT 95 AVLO 14.27
9 2151 FRIJTERS PIETER 90 LYRA 13.95
10 454 VLASSAK MAX 97 SACN 13.32
11 1540 NAMUROIS BERTRAND 91 RFCL 13.09
2229 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK 91 AVKA NM
speer M Fin Time :16:29
Heat:1
1 2733 HERMAN TIMOTHY 90 ACME 71.07 BK CB 1
2 3076 SMET THOMAS 88 OEH 64.30 BK CB 2
3 9904 COLLET JEAN-BAPTISTE** 84 FRA 63.19
4 3085 VAN DEN BOSCH VINCENT 89 DUFF 62.57 BK CB 3
5 1976 BOGAERTS JONAS 94 LEBB 61.78
6 2217 MEEUS HANS 92 DUFF 59.04
7 1081 BRANDERS TIMOTHY 94 DAMP 54.38
8 1950 VERCRUYSSE JARNO 89 ACME 54.12
9 1355 GETS FLORENT 91 RESC 50.79
10 1990 VANLUCHENE ROBIN 92 AVMO 47.60
11 1440 BOA MICHAEL 95 RESC 44.91
hinkstap V Fin Time :16:29
Heat:1
1 1510 LENCHANT SIETSKE 93 ROBA 12.98 +1.2 BK CB 1
2 138 GUISSE SALIYYA 96 RESC 11.87 +0.2 BK CB 2
3 1925 RUMBIN PAULIINA* 89 DCLA 11.76  +0.6
4 1080 LOUREIRO ELSA 92 RFCL 11.71 +0.8 BK CB 3
5 1540 GARRé MAAIKE 90 KAAG 11.63 +0.8
6 2039 MIEVIS STEFIE 93 ACA 11.62 +1.2
7 1815 DE MULDER PAULIEN 95 KAAG 10.85 +0.0
8 1247 DE LAET EVA 93 VMOL 10.79 -0.2
9 1317 VERCRUYSSE JESSE 91 ACME 10.70 +0.1
10 2214 BERNARD NOEMIE 98 USBW 10.51 +0.1
11 2369 CATY EMELINE 98 RESC 10.50 +0.2
100m M Fin Time :15:16
Heat:1 Wind - 0.1
1 9921 PERSIADO IMRI** 94 ISR 10.62
2 2993 MEYER YANNICK 88 ACW 10.63 BK CB 1
3 1395 LOUIS JEAN MARIE 86 CABW 10.77 BK CB 2
4 1576 MUAKA CHAMBERRY 89 S 10.82 BK CB 3
5 2828 THEIJS NIELS 92 ACA 10.82
6 2348 VRANKEN ANDREAS 93 ROBA 10.83
7 3016 VERHOEVEN WOUT 88 VAC 10.86
8 297 VAN HAMME ARNO 97 RESC 10.92
9 2104 HERREMAN LARS 87 KKS 11.11
hoog V Fin Time :16:38
Heat:1
1 68 ORCEL CLAIRE 97 CSF 1.82 BK CB 1
2 1213 DESMET HANNELORE 89 LOOI 1.80 BK CB 2
3 9919 NOORMAN SIETSKE** 91 NED 1.74
4 2126 MERCENIER ALICE 98 HERV 1.68 BK CB 3
4 1870 DE VOGELAER SARAH 89 VITA 1.68
6 135 LEONARD SARAH 97 FCHA 1.60
7 1254 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN 95 VMoL 1.60
8 2095 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN 93 LOOI 1.50
9 1663 VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE 92 VOLH 1.50
100m M AMH Fin Time :15:43
Heat:1 Wind : -0.2
1 2361 DEDEKIND NICHOLAS* 99 RCB 12.38 BK T13 1
2 6617 NELEN BJORN 76 DEIN 13.80 BK T44 1
3 1918 DE LOGHT KEVIN 86 OLSE 14.69 BK T35 1
4 2657 TIMMERMAN  NINO 98 DEIN 15.02 BK T38 1
5 2211 DE BIE GERT 89 PAR 15.88 BK T38 2
100m M AMH Fin Time :15:43
Heat:2 Wind : 1.3
1 3255 PERSOONS RUBEN 89 Vs 14.70 BK T37 1
2 6775 DELESPESSE DAVID 76 OEH 17.19 BK T43 1
3 2214 BUIJSEN KOEN 85 PAR 17.60 BK T36 1
4 1535 DESCLEFS QUENTIN 88 SMAC 19.06 BK T36 2
5 3247 VROMANT  EWOUD 84 DEIN 25.52 BK T42 1
100m wheelers M Fin Time :15:43
Heat:1 Wind : 1.3
1 9994 GROEN STEFAN** 88 NED 15.63
2 9998 RUSCH STEFAAN** 93 NED 16.82
3 9993 ORRU RAFFAELE** 90 NED 17.09
4 9999 P1JS BART** 83 NED 17.53
5 6868 GENYN 51 PETER 76 PARA 21.80 BK T51 1
100m wheelers V Fin Time :15:44
Heat:1 Wind : 1.5
1 3632 VERVOORT MARIEKE 79 LYRA 21.03 BK T52 1
2 9985 DEN BOER NIKITA** 91 NED 22.32
3 9987 LEFVERE JOYCE 88 PAR 22.60 BK T34 1
4 9989 JANSEN LUNA** 96 NED 22.69
5000m V Fin Time :16:30
Heat:1
1 3583 VAN LINDEN VEERLE 76 ASVO 16:30.98 BK CB 1
2 1512 TACK LORE 87 ACHL 16:31.33 BK CB 2
3 850 GAMACHU TULU FERAHIWAT 81 RFCL 16:31.60 BK CB 3
4 1228 VANDE VELDE SARA 94 DUFF 16:32.86
5 1286 VAN DE VELDE JULIE 93 FLAC 16:45.65
6 1879 SOCCOL MANUELA 88 ATLA 16:55.54
7 2214 VAN PROEYEN KAREN 84 ROBA 17:26.04
8 1332 DE DEYNE GWENDOLYN 87 BEHO 17:52.75
9 2202 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA 83 ACP 17:58.50
10 83 DEMEYER VIRGINIE 97 DACM 18:13.63
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11 911 DELDICQUE LOUISE 81 CSDY 18:23.00
12 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE 96 ACLO DNF
921 SAUSSEZ AMELIE 88 ACLO DNF
100mh V Fin Time :16:16
Heat:1 Wind : -0.4
1 1091 ZAGRE ANNE 90 RESC 12.87 BK CB 1
2 9920 PEDERSEN 1SABELLE** 92 NOR 12.92
3 2072 AERTS SARA 84 VAC 13.24 BK CB 2
4 1710 VAN DIEST DORIEN 93 OEH 13.95 BK CB 3
5 439 LAMMENS SHARI 96 RCG 14.32
6 528 COUCKUYT PAULIEN 97 AVKA 14.61
7 1254 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN 95 VMOL 14.79
8 987 LAURANT CHLOE 95 SPA 14.94
9 2852 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 RESC 15.15
110mh M Fin Time :16:31
Heat:1 Wind : 0.3
1 9923 SEDOC GREGORY** 81 NED 13.79
2 3058 DE BORGER DARIO 92 ROBA 13.87 BK CB 1
3 175 CATY DYLAN 97 RESC 14.03 BK CB 2
4 1565 DEGHELT ADRIEN 85 SMAC 14.04 BK CB 3
5 2658 HANJOUL DENIS 91 DCLA 14.07
6 1439 RUFFACQ QUENTIN 89 RESC 14.16
7 1443 DURANT THOMAS 94 CRAC 14.43
8 1094 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN 92 CRAC 15.11
1575 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN 83 RESC DIS 162.6
5000m M Fin Time :17:29
Heat:1
1 1606 NAERT KOEN 89 RESC 14:16.55 BK CB 1
2 2354 VAN ASSCHE LUKAS 89 DCLA 14:17.57 BK CB 2
3 2370 DE VULDER STIJN 82 ACG 14:19.45 BK CB 3
4 1151 DELGUSTE MARTIN 91 CSDY 14:22.14
5 2241 ADRIAENSEN JAN 91 HAMM 14:22.42
6 1878 STROOBANTS JESSE 80 DCLA 14:22.46
7 2739 VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC 90 HAMM 14:25.31
8 2848 FINCIOEN STIJN 80 AVMO 14:27.27
9 1135 THONON REGIS 87 WACO 14:27.38
10 2261 BASEMANS DRIES ADRIANUS 92 DCLA 14:30.90
11 1715 PONCELET VALENTIN 91 CABW 14:37.94
12 1572 MAHIEU JUSTIN 85 DAMP 14:38.63
13 6366 VERSCHOREN BART 77 DAC 14:57.59
14 2537 BIERINCKX VINCENT 90 ACHL 14:59.08
15 1074 LEFEBVRE LUDWIG 90 SPA 15:03.97
16 2795 VERMINCK SANDER 89 HAMM 15:04.10
17 1860 ROBBEN TOM 95 TACT 15:04.71
18 2178 BECQUAERT MATHIAS 83 EA 15:05.31
19 2316 LAMMENS WOUTER 94 DCLA 15:14.88
20 74 SALSBY JULES* 96 CABW 15:46.16
21 2185 PELICAEN JOACHIM 85 EA 16:15.68
2838 BOUSSATTATI JAMAL 82 OLSE DNF
kogel V Fin Time :17:34
Heat:1
1 1891 BOUMKWO JOLIEN 93 RCG 15.11 BK CB 1
2 998 THIAM NAFISSATOU 94 RFCL 14.07 BK CB 2
3 3122 VERLINDEN SOPHIE 79 WIBO 13.29 BK CB 3
4 2004 DE WAEL ELS 90 AVLO 12.27
5 2134 LYSSENS KATELIJINE 95 ROBA 12.25
6 1407 VAN NEROM NELE 92 OEH 12.00
7 1411 ROEGIERS SARAH 94 ACME 11.69
8 2146 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE ELS 92 RAM 11.55
9 1860 DESMET JESSIE 85 DAC 10.79
10 21 ROUSSEAUX LAURA 97 CABW 10.63
11 2456 ADAM BENEDICTE 78 RESC 10.57
12 1599 GEUDENS BENEDICTE 91 LIER 10.53
discus M Fin Time :18:11
Heat:1
1 3050 MILANOV PHILIP 91 VAC 56.92 BK CB 1
2 2113 NYS EDWIN 86 DCLA 52.61 BK CB 2
3 2059 BRAS SEM 91 OEH 50.42 BK CB 3
4 7050 PEETRAIN FILIP 74 OEH 47.08
5 3009 TRUYTS TIMOTHY 89 KAPE 44 .23
6 2423 GEVERS BJORN 89 VOLH 44 .06
7 2679 VERCAMMEN STI1JN 94 HAMM 41.01
8 2497 WAGEMANS JARNO 89 HAMM 39.27
9 2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK 82 AVLO 37.88
10 1053 WILLOCQ FLORIENT 95 UAC 37.53
11 2606 CORDEEL JORDI 93 AVLO 34.87
1242 HOUSMANS ALEXANDRE 93 MOHA NM
hinkstap M Fin Time :18:12
Heat:1
1 2435 COMMEY SOLOMON 93 VAC 15.29 -0.2 BK CB 1
2 1519 KAPATA LEOPOLD 92 CABW 14.85 +0.5 BK CB 2
3 1086 MARBAIX LOIC 92 MOHA 14.45 +1.1 BK CB 3
4 2608 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS 91 AVLO 14.34 +0.6
5 1312 RENARD PIERRICK 95 SER 14.16 +1.3
6 1280 NSOMWE DIDRICK 94 RCB 14.07 +0.5
7 1069 THOMAS NICOLAS 92 DAMP 14.06 -1.1
8 6789 MUYLDERMANS BERT 78 SPVI 13.67 +1.7
9 1823 PAUSENBERGER YVES 95 KAAG 13.65 -0.5
10 173 HOORENS CHRISTOPHER 97 RESC 13.39 -0.2
3000ms M Fin Time :17:31
Heat:1
1 9918 NIPPERESS JAMES** 90 AUS 8:39.39
2 2240 DACHA ABDELLAH* 92 KKS 8:50.30
3 1885 CASTEELE STEVEN 94 KKS 8:55.97 BK CB 1
4 1164 RUELL KIM 87 RESC 8:58.11 BK CB 2
5 2338 WILLEMS BJORN 91 RIEM 9:05.82 BK CB 3
6 1886 CASTEELE MATHIJS 89 KKS 9:09.32
7 2339 DE BROUWER JILL 89 ALVA 9:09.59
8 2269 HENDRICKX TOMAS 81 ARAC 9:11.85
9 1884 BEIROUK MOHAMED** 85 KKS 9:15.30
10 2352 VANDERL INDEN LAURENS 95 DCLA 9:15.60
11 1419 MERVEILLE BENJAMIN 88 CSF 9:19.48
12 2717 TORBEYNS JEF 95 DAC 9:35.07
13 2621 MISPLON BERT 88 RCG 9:39.29
14 1158 CLAIS FRANCOIS 85 ws 9:47.58
15 1063 RUSCART BENOIT 95 USTA 9:49.94
16 3273 DE VLEESCHAUWER BERTEN 87 AVLO 10:02.27
17 3071 BUSSELOT DRIES 83 DCLA 10:08.38
18 2477 VAN DEN BROECK DAVID 92 EA 10:11.93
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19 1846 DE NYS MAARTEN
20 1523 PIETTE GAETAN
1500m V Fin Time :17:31
Heat:1
1 1369 VAN ACCOM SOFIE
2 1665 WYNS JENNA
3 1223 TRUYERS IMANA
4 452 SCAUNET VANESSA
5 1020 BARNES STEPHANIE*
6 470 ROOMS LISA
7 1778 VERHOEVEN ASTRID
8 3564 BASSLEER KATINKA
9 1550 STEFFENS ELKE
10 485 GODDEN ELKE
11 2913 DE ROOY EVA
12 861 STORDEUR MELANIE
1500m M Fin Time :17:37
Heat:1
1 1101 KAHIA JEROME
2 2910 VAN PRAET RUBEN
3 573 DEBOGNIES SIMON
4 2293 DE BOCK THOMAS
5 2356 CORTVRIENDT PHILIP
6 2703 BAETE GIELJAN
7 2263 VAN DER BURGT THIJS
8 2119 VALGAEREN SAM
9 2307 MORTELMANS MAARTEN
10 419 FRANCKEN SEBBE
11 1066 HUSTIN VALERE
12 2155 CONVENTS TIMOTHY
200m V Fin Time :17:41
Heat:1 Wind : 0.9
1 1113 BORLEE OLIVIA
2 1030 BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA
3 9926 VAN LEUVEREN NICKY**
4 1918 RUTJENS SARAH
5 54 VAN DEN BROECK NAOMI
6 1762 GRILLET JUSTIEN
7 1176 GHARAFI YASMINE
8 2022 VERVAET INMKE
9 1094 LAUS CAMILLE
200m M Fin Time :17:47
Heat:1 Wind : -0.4
1 3092 MATTHIJS ARNOUT
2 1576 MUAKA CHAMBERRY
3 2104 HERREMAN LARS
4 2914 HOFMANS VICTOR
5 2348 VRANKEN ANDREAS
6 99 BRUNIN CLEMENT
7 3016 VERHOEVEN WOUT
8 1487 FALL SAMBA
9 3030 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
200m M AMH Fin Time :18:06
Heat:1 Wind : 1.0
1 2361 DEDEKIND NICHOLAS*
2 1918 DE LOGHT KEVIN
3 2657 TIMMERMAN ~ NINO
4 2211 DE BIE GERT
5 6775 DELESPESSE DAVID
6 2214 BUIJSEN KOEN
7 3247 VROMANT  EWOUD
200m wheelers M Fin Time :18:08
Heat:1 Wind - 0.1
1 9994 GROEN STEFAN**
2 9993 ORRU RAFFAELE**
3 9998 RUSCH STEFAAN**
4 9999 P1JS BART**
5 6868 GENYN 51 PETER
200m wheelers V Fin Time :18:09
Heat:1 Wind : -0.8
1 3632 VERVOORT MARIEKE
2 9985 DEN BOER NIKITA**
3 9987 LEFVERE JOYCE
4 9989 JANSEN LUNA**
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